
Stock Horse Of Texas Show - Non-Pro All-Around and Payout Calculation Sheet

Bryan, TX 10/5/2013 Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around Total

For Placing Points 10 Placing Points 8 Placing Points 9 Placing Points 9 Points Ranking Placing 9 Payout

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 10 75$          2nd 8 60$          3rd 9 68$          1st 9 68$          520$           790$           

218 Jennifer Muir - Docs Partisan - 1996 - 3439560 Y 3.0 8.0 15$          3.0 6.0 -$             2.0 8.0 27$          1.0 9.0 41$          31.0 1 1 312$           395$           

298 Judy Fortenberry - Cold Hard Smart Cash - 5266598 Y 2.0 9.0 23$          6.0 3.0 -$             1.0 9.0 41$          2.0 8.0 27$          29.0 2 2 208$           298$           

243 Ryan Birkenfeld - TAMU Generatin Smoke - 2010 - 5279658 Y 6.0 5.0 -$             1.0 8.0 36$          6.0 4.0 -$             6.0 4.0 -$             21.0 3 3 -$                36$             

244 Kyle Birkenfeld - TAMU Sparks Genuine Article - 2010 - 5280118 Y 7.0 4.0 -$             7.0 2.0 -$             5.0 5.0 -$             3.0 7.0 -$             18.0 4 4 -$                -$                

29 William Lewis - Shiney Vintage Chic - 5023523 Y 4.0 7.0 -$             4.0 5.0 -$             9.0 1.0 -$             5.0 5.0 -$             18.0 4 5 -$                -$                

257 Becky Horlen - Select Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 Y 10.0 1.0 -$             2.0 7.0 24$          3.0 7.0 -$             7.0 3.0 -$             18.0 4 6 -$                24$             

195 Cody Brown - Gunnin for Woody - 2006 - 4839592 Y 8.0 3.0 -$             8.0 1.0 -$             7.0 3.0 -$             4.0 6.0 -$             13.0 7 7 -$                -$                

283 Selena Giers - TSU Smart Trey - 4921967 Y 9.0 2.0 -$             5.0 4.0 -$             8.0 2.0 -$             9.0 1.0 -$             9.0 8 8 -$                -$                

44 Christy Schraeder - Chancito - 5014433 N 1.0 10.0 38$          #N/A n -$             4.0 6.0 -$             #N/A n -$             0.0 999 -$                38$             

52 Dana Brown - Omega Tail Wind - 2003 - 4376590 N #N/A n -$             #N/A n -$             #N/A n -$             8.0 2.0 -$             0.0 999 -$                -$                

240 Jacquline Kotzur - Shes Packing Heat - 5056413 N 5.0 6.0 -$             #N/A n -$             #N/A n -$             #N/A n -$             0.0 999 -$                -$                
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

10/5/2013 Judge:

10
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
10 TIE BREAKERS 4 6 2 8 10 5 7 3 1 9

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10) T
o

ta
l 

P
e
n

a
lt

ie

s Total   

(1-100) Ranking

1 10 44 Christy Schraeder - Chancito - 5014433 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 80.0 1

2 9 298 Judy Fortenberry - Cold Hard Smart Cash - 5266598 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 77.0 2

3 8 218 Jennifer Muir - Docs Partisan - 1996 - 3439560 9.0 8.0 10.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 9.0 6.0 8.0 77.0 2

4 7 29 William Lewis - Shiney Vintage Chic - 5023523 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 75.0 4

5 6 240 Jacquline Kotzur - Shes Packing Heat - 5056413 7.0 9.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 66.0 5

6 5 243 Ryan Birkenfeld - TAMU Generatin Smoke - 2010 - 5279658 8.0 7.0 2.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 65.0 6

7 4 244 Kyle Birkenfeld - TAMU Sparks Genuine Article - 2010 - 5280118 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 64.0 7

8 3 195 Cody Brown - Gunnin for Woody - 2006 - 4839592 7.0 5.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 60.0 8

9 2 283 Selena Giers - TSU Smart Trey - 4921967 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 60.0 8

10 1 257 Becky Horlen - Select Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 7.0 8.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 59.0 10

Non-Pro Pleasure Bryan, TXLocation:Ricky Spinks

2013 Bryan Show

Non_Pro_Pleasure
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

10/5/2013 Judge:

8
Shown In 

class

Entered 

In Class
8 TIE BREAKERS 5 4 1 8 7 3 6 2

Descriptions of Obstacles rh gate
360 box 

left

rt lead 

lope 

logs

walk 

bridge

trot 

blocks
back L

side 

pass L rt

drag fig 

8

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e
n

a
lt

ie
s

Total   

(1-100) Ranking

1 8 243 Ryan Birkenfeld - TAMU Generatin Smoke - 2010 - 5279658 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 55.0 1

2 7 257 Becky Horlen - Select Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 55.0 1

3 6 218 Jennifer Muir - Docs Partisan - 1996 - 3439560 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 54.0 3

4 5 29 William Lewis - Shiney Vintage Chic - 5023523 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 52.0 4

5 4 283 Selena Giers - TSU Smart Trey - 4921967 7.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 52.0 4

6 3 298 Judy Fortenberry - Cold Hard Smart Cash - 5266598 7.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 0.0 44.0 6

7 2 244 Kyle Birkenfeld - TAMU Sparks Genuine Article - 2010 - 5280118 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 42.0 7

8 1 195 Cody Brown - Gunnin for Woody - 2006 - 4839592 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 2.0 6.0 0.0 5.0 36.0 8

Non-Pro Trail Bryan, TXLocation:Joe Pluhar

2013 Bryan Show

Non_Pro_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

10/5/2013 Judge:

9
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
9 TIE BREAKERS 7 1 5 6 4 3 2

1
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7   

Trot to 

Center & 

Stop

3 Spins 

both Dir

2 Fast 

Circles 

Rt., Lead 

Chng

2 Fast 

Circles 

Lt., Lead 

Chng

Left 

Rollbck

Right 

Rollbck

Stop & 

Back
  

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)  

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-70) Ranking

1 9 298 Judy Fortenberry - Cold Hard Smart Cash - 5266598 7.0 8.0 9.0 9.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 1.0 56.5 1

2 8 218 Jennifer Muir - Docs Partisan - 1996 - 3439560 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 53.0 2

3 7 257 Becky Horlen - Select Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 52.5 3

4 6 44 Christy Schraeder - Chancito - 5014433 7.0 9.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 51.5 4

5 5 244 Kyle Birkenfeld - TAMU Sparks Genuine Article - 2010 - 5280118 7.0 5.5 8.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 1.0 47.0 5

6 4 243 Ryan Birkenfeld - TAMU Generatin Smoke - 2010 - 5279658 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 2.0 46.5 6

7 3 195 Cody Brown - Gunnin for Woody - 2006 - 4839592 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 1.0 45.0 7

8 2 283 Selena Giers - TSU Smart Trey - 4921967 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 5.0 44.5 8

9 1 29 William Lewis - Shiney Vintage Chic - 5023523 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 41.0 9

Non-Pro Reining

Pattern No.

Bryan, TXLocation:Matthew Martin

2013 Bryan Show

Non_Pro_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

10/5/2013 Judge:Bobby Haneline Loc.

9
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
9 TIE BREAKERS 3 7 4 1 8 2 5 9 6 5 9 6

NP Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control     

Position     

Rate              

(1-10)

Speed and 

Degee of 

Difficulty         

(1-10)

Stop and 

Hold                                       

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-60)

Ranking

1 9.0 218 Jennifer Muir - Docs Partisan - 1996 - 3439560 7.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 65.0 1

2 8.0 298 Judy Fortenberry - Cold Hard Smart Cash - 5266598 8.0 9.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 61.0 2

3 7.0 244 Kyle Birkenfeld - TAMU
Sparks Genuine Article - 2010 - 

5280118
7.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 53.0 3

4 6.0 195 Cody Brown - Gunnin for Woody - 2006 - 4839592 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 52.0 4

5 5.0 29 William Lewis - Shiney Vintage Chic - 5023523 8.0 9.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 2.0 3.0 1.0 48.0 5

6 4.0 243 Ryan Birkenfeld - TAMU Generatin Smoke - 2010 - 5279658 4.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 1.0 40.0 6

7 3.0 257 Becky Horlen - Select Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 37.0 7

8 2.0 52 Dana Brown - Omega Tail Wind - 2003 - 4376590 4.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 37.0 7

9 1.0 283 Selena Giers - TSU Smart Trey - 4921967 3.0 3.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 5.0 30.0 9

Non-Pro Cowhorse

Class

Bryan, TX

Box (1-30) Fence Work (1-30) Circling (1-30)  or Roping (1-30)

2013 Bryan Show

Non_Pro_Cowhorse
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